

TABULATION OF BIDS
Repairs to Factory Pond Dam, Contract 16-01
Hanover, MA
Bids Opened August 13, 2015 @ 2:00 PM

			J. Hockman, Inc. Norfolk, MA		Juniors, LLC N. Grafton, MA		D'Allessandro Corp. Avon, MA	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	lump sum	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	Cut, grub and remove all trees, woody vegetation and root systems	lump sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
3	Bank-run gravel	160 cu. yd.	\$35.00	\$5,600.00	\$8.00	\$1,280.00	\$40.00	\$6,400.00
4	Impervious soil	25 cu. yd.	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
5	Riprap	190 ton	\$80.50	\$15,295.00	\$80.00	\$15,200.00	\$75.00	\$14,250.00
6	Loam & Organic soil	25 cu. yd.	\$75.85	\$1,896.25	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00
7	Stonedust	35 cu. yd.	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00
8	Furnish & install filter fabric	480 sq. yd.	\$5.00	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$480.00
9	Weir Modifications	lump sum	\$8,000.50	\$8,000.50	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
10a	Surface Concrete Repair	1235 sq. ft.	\$8.50	\$10,497.50	\$4.00	\$4,940.00	\$30.00	\$37,050.00
10b	Concrete Crack Repair	400 l.f.	\$12.50	\$5,000.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00
11	Grout Riprap	15 sq. yd.	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
12	Chain Link Fence	90 l.f.	\$82.50	\$7,425.00	\$80.00	\$7,200.00	\$120.00	\$10,800.00
13	Furnish & install geocell	120 sq. yd.	\$70.40	\$8,448.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$70.00	\$8,400.00
14a	Filter sock	275 l.f.	\$14.17	\$3,896.75	\$30.00	\$8,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,750.00
14b	Turbidity Curtain	150 l.f.	\$21.28	\$3,192.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00
15	Wetland Replication	lump sum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00

Bidder's Total:	\$114,326.00	\$169,220.00	\$185,630.00
Calculated Total:	\$114,326.00	\$169,220.00	\$185,630.00

TABULATION OF BIDS
Repairs to Factory Pond Dam, Contract 16-01
Hanover, MA
Bids Opened August 13, 2015 @ 2:00 PM

			DANDEL Construction Hanson, MA		T Ford Company Georgetown, MA		Northern Construction Weymouth, MA	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	lump sum	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
2	Cut, grub and remove all trees, woody vegetation and root systems	lump sum	\$16,945.00	\$16,945.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
3	Bank-run gravel	160 cu. yd.	\$112.00	\$17,920.00	\$55.00	\$8,800.00	\$60.00	\$9,600.00
4	Impervious soil	25 cu. yd.	\$67.00	\$1,675.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$95.00	\$2,375.00
5	Riprap	190 ton	\$100.00	\$19,000.00	\$125.00	\$23,750.00	\$85.00	\$16,150.00
6	Loam & Organic soil	25 cu. yd.	\$212.00	\$5,300.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$160.00	\$4,000.00
7	Stonedust	35 cu. yd.	\$140.00	\$4,900.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$160.00	\$5,600.00
8	Furnish & install filter fabric	480 sq. yd.	\$6.00	\$2,880.00	\$10.00	\$4,800.00	\$4.00	\$1,920.00
9	Weir Modifications	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
10a	Surface Concrete Repair	1235 sq. ft.	\$44.00	\$54,340.00	\$37.00	\$45,695.00	\$56.00	\$69,160.00
10b	Concrete Crack Repair	400 l.f.	\$65.00	\$26,000.00	\$65.00	\$26,000.00	\$56.00	\$22,400.00
11	Grout Riprap	15 sq. yd.	\$320.00	\$4,800.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$230.00	\$3,450.00
12	Chain Link Fence	90 l.f.	\$95.00	\$8,550.00	\$210.00	\$18,900.00	\$140.00	\$12,600.00
13	Furnish & install geocell	120 sq. yd.	\$58.00	\$6,960.00	\$250.00	\$30,000.00	\$160.00	\$19,200.00
14a	Filter sock	275 l.f.	\$15.00	\$4,125.00	\$4.00	\$1,100.00	\$10.00	\$2,750.00
14b	Turbidity Curtain	150 l.f.	\$42.00	\$6,300.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$24.00	\$3,600.00
15	Wetland Replication	lump sum	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00

Bidder's Total:	\$206,695.00	\$230,420.00	\$298,805.00
Calculated Total:	\$206,695.00	\$230,420.00	\$298,805.00

TABULATION OF BIDS
Repairs to Factory Pond Dam, Contract 16-01
Hanover, MA
Bids Opened August 13, 2015 @ 2:00 PM

			New England Infrastructure Hudson, MA	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	lump sum	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	Cut, grub and remove all trees, woody vegetation and root systems	lump sum	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
3	Bank-run gravel	160 cu. yd.	\$70.00	\$11,200.00
4	Impervious soil	25 cu. yd.	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
5	Riprap	190 ton	\$55.00	\$10,450.00
6	Loam & Organic soil	25 cu. yd.	\$70.00	\$1,750.00
7	Stonedust	35 cu. yd.	\$80.00	\$2,800.00
8	Furnish & install filter fabric	480 sq. yd.	\$7.00	\$3,360.00
9	Weir Modifications	lump sum	\$79,000.00	\$79,000.00
10a	Surface Concrete Repair	1235 sq. ft.	\$60.00	\$74,100.00
10b	Concrete Crack Repair	400 l.f.	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
11	Grout Riprap	15 sq. yd.	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
12	Chain Link Fence	90 l.f.	\$90.00	\$8,100.00
13	Furnish & install geocell	120 sq. yd.	\$200.00	\$24,000.00
14a	Filter sock	275 l.f.	\$10.00	\$2,750.00
14b	Turbidity Curtain	150 l.f.	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
15	Wetland Replication	lump sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00

Bidder's Total: \$394,760.00
Calculated Total: \$394,760.00